
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 2nd-B Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

ACT111 ACT122 ECO121 MGT112 MGT113 MGT123
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1071 Hassan Maqbool - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1093 Salman Shah - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/B/1093 Komail Abbas 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/B/1115 Shakil Hussain 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/B/582 Mustafa Aqeel - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/B/590 Syed Shoaib Muhammad - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1152 Amna Farooq Haider - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1153 Hammad Ajaz Abbasi - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1154 Hamza Azeem Khan - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1155 Hamza Mir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1156 Hamza Nawaz Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1157 Haseeb Ur Rehman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1160 Hasnain Iqbal Shigri - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1161 Hassan Ahmad - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1162 Hassan Ali Pasha - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1163 Hassan Mashood - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1165 Haya Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1166 Ihsam Ijaz - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1167 Inayat Ullah - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1168 Kashif Zakir - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1169 Khalid Hussain - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1170 Khurram Amjad - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1171 Laiba Atif - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1172 Lubna Munir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1174 Mahnoor Mushtaq - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1176 Mahrukh Wahid - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1177 Malik Khawar Awan - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1178 Malik Muhammad Yousaf - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1179 Malik Saqib Shabbir - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1071 Hassan Maqbool 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.08

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1093 Salman Shah 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.86 1.96

IS/BBA/A-19/M/B/1093 Komail Abbas - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.17 2.25

IS/BBA/A-19/M/B/1115 Shakil Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/S-19/M/B/582 Mustafa Aqeel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 2.00

IS/BBA/S-19/M/B/590 Syed Shoaib Muhammad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 2.54

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1152 Amna Farooq Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.33 3.29

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1153 Hammad Ajaz Abbasi 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.79

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1154 Hamza Azeem Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.54

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1155 Hamza Mir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.33

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1156 Hamza Nawaz Abbasi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.92 2.75

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1157 Haseeb Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 2.42

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1160 Hasnain Iqbal Shigri 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1161 Hassan Ahmad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.58

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1162 Hassan Ali Pasha 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1163 Hassan Mashood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.46

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1165 Haya Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 2.92

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1166 Ihsam Ijaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.96

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1167 Inayat Ullah 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 2.54

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1168 Kashif Zakir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.79

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1169 Khalid Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.42 1.46

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1170 Khurram Amjad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1171 Laiba Atif 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 3.25

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1172 Lubna Munir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.79

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1174 Mahnoor Mushtaq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.88

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1176 Mahrukh Wahid 38 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.46

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1177 Malik Khawar Awan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.17 3.00

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1178 Malik Muhammad Yousaf 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.75

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1179 Malik Saqib Shabbir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.83
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BBA (Business Administration) 2nd-B Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1180 Marium  Tanveer - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1181 Mazhar Ali Shah - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1182 Mehreen Akber - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1183 Muhamamd Haris Bilal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1185 Muhammad Afzaal Khan - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1186 Muhammad Arham Sajid - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1187 Muhammad Bilal Khan - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1189 Muqaddas Zulfiqar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1190 Natasha Hussain - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1191 Sana Kanwal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1192 Shamsa Ghazanfer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1193 Shinza Zameer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1195 Sunaila Fareed - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1196 Urwah Sehresh - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1197 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 45 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1198 Muhammad Kashif - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1180 Marium  Tanveer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 3.00

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1181 Mazhar Ali Shah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1182 Mehreen Akber 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1183 Muhamamd Haris Bilal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.88

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1185 Muhammad Afzaal Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.71

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1186 Muhammad Arham Sajid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.67

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1187 Muhammad Bilal Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.71

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1189 Muqaddas Zulfiqar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.13

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1190 Natasha Hussain 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.67

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1191 Sana Kanwal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.42 3.25

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1192 Shamsa Ghazanfer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.04

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1193 Shinza Zameer 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.96

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1195 Sunaila Fareed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.92

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1196 Urwah Sehresh 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.92 3.75

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1197 Zeeshan Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.46

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1198 Muhammad Kashif 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.46

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

29/03/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


